TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

ISIN:  F14000519202

Overview

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price
2.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-5.51% (-0.14)

F14000519202
TRH1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.34 EUR (40)
2.40 EUR (155)
2.45 EUR

2.45 EUR

2.35 EUR

2.54 EUR
2.3518 EUR
82

192.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cef2b4ad1ecb66d6b034482805abcd2e386dde36b62f927d80ca4d5e51e30f23&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6733b34081109ce4&time=1724386322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45ca6dc1d12809949c0a1596cc854db648eb15e6850c001b177633c5d6d7e985&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f0342d5992cc721c&time=1724386322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39bd07c3db9cf16fc0973ceb81fc088e4c0e74dc8d11dc8620102bd8a8db9c3d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df9c011be79226dd5&time=1724386322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=568c6e421d35fdaf0617dfab7a6c9a444c0e67f7f3b67f6244766072598d709f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1e92e560a8d8404b&time=1724386322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2f19230e23c6aec26534fc9dad11e7d6c69d02521856c67077176717a03751a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fca91e64dfc57b81&time=1724386322&tool=RSC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Details

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price

2.40 EUR

Difference © 551%(-0.14)
General attributes
ISIN F14000519202
Symbol TRH1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.34 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 2.40 EUR (155)
Open 2.45 EUR
High 2.45 EUR
Low 2.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.54 EUR
VWAP 2.3518 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82
Trading volume 192.85
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -42.72% -32.20% -73.68%
Perf (abs.) -1.79 -1.14 -6.72
Beta -0.53 -0.14 0.40
Volatility 63.49 55.78 44.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange f| Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 2.22 EUR
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/  18:00 2.40 EUR

Helsinki 21

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:04 2.39 EUR
21

Berlin 2022/04/ 15:11 7.30 EUR
14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.44 EUR (528
2.45 EUR (588

2.30 EUR (930

3.30 EUR (1,249

4.88 EUR (2024/01/15
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31
5.48 EUR (2023/12/07
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31

_— — o O =D

Number of
trades

7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374965181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914044

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

trainers’ -
HOUSE

Contact Details
TRAINERS' HOUSE

Iltamerentalo, Tammasaarenlaituri 3 00180
Helsinki

Telefon: 0306 888 500
Fax: -
E-mail: info@trainershouse.fi
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mailto:info@trainershouse.fi
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